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2023-2024 
Show Schedule 

 

Encores and Debuts 
• Show Dates: June 20 – Aug. 5, 2023 
• Entry & jpg deadline: Wednesday, Jun. 14 
• Chairs: Kay Sullivan & Carla Massee 
• Awards Judge: Barry Sapp 
• Check-in: Monday, June 19, 9:00-10:30 
• Reception: Thursday, June 29, 5-7pm 
• Pick-up: Monday, Aug. 7, 9:00-10:30 

Great Escapes 
• Show Dates: Aug. 8 – Sept. 30, 2023 
• Entry & jpg deadline: Wednesday, Aug. 2 
• Chairs: Karen Brungardt, Renee Pearson, 

Mary Bubla 
• Awards Judge: Susan Morris 
• Check-in: Monday, August 7, 9:00-10:30 
• Reception: Thursday, Aug. 17 
• Pick-up: Monday, Oct. 2, 9-10:30 

P3: People, Places and Pets 
• Show Dates: Oct. 3 – Nov. 4, 2023 
• Entry& jpg deadline: Wednesday, Sept. 27 
• Chairs: TBA 
• Awards Judge: TBA 
• Check-in: Monday, Oct. 2, 9-10:30am 
• Reception: Thursday, Oct. 12, 5-7pm 
• Pick-up: Monday, Nov. 6, 9-10:30am 

*Color My World 
• Show Dates: Nov. 7 – Dec. 2, 2023 
• Entry & jpg deadline: Friday, Oct.20 
• Chairs: Dru Hill & Carolyn Streed 
• Juror/Awards Judge: Julie Gilbert-Pollard 
• Check-in: Monday, Nov. 6, 9-10:30am 
• Reception: Thursday, Nov. 16, 5-7pm 
• Pick-up: Monday Dec. 4, 9-10:30am 

Holiday Show 
• Show Dates: Dec. 5, 2023 – Dec. 30, 2023 
• Entry & jpg deadline: Wednesday, Nov. 29 
• Chairs: TBA 
• Check-in: Monday, Dec. 4, 9-10:30am 
• Reception: Thursday, Dec. 7, 5-7pm 
• Pick-up: Tuesday, Jan. 2, 2024, 9-10:30 

*Lasting Impressions 
• Show Dates: Jan. 3 – Feb. 3, 2024 
• Entry & jpg deadline: Friday, Dec. 15, 

2023 
• Chairs: TBA 
• Juror/Awards Judge: Dylan Pierce  
• Check-in: Tuesday, January 2, 9-10:30 
• Reception: Thursday, January 11, 5-7pm 
• Pick-up: Monday, February 5, 9-10:30am 

*Fiesta Sonora 
• Show Dates: Feb. 6 – Mar. 2, 2024 
• Entry & jpg deadline: Friday, Jan.19, 2024 
• Chairs: Kat Manton Jones & Ray Goodrow 
• Juror/Awards Judge: Lynn Ferris 
• Check-in: Monday, Feb. 5, 9-10:30am 
• Reception: Thursday, Feb. 15, 5-7pm 
• Pick-up: Monday, March 4, 9-10:30am 

*56th Annual Show 
• Show Dates: March 5 – March 30, 2024 
• Entry & jpg deadline: Friday, Feb 16 
• Chairs: TBA 
• Juror/Awards Judge: David R Smith 
• Check-in: Monday, March 4, 9-10:30 
• Reception: Thursday, March 14, 5-7pm 
• Pick-up: Monday, April 1, 9-10:30am 

Signature Show 
• Show Dates: April 2 – May 4, 2024 
• Entry & jpg deadline: Wednesday, Mar. 27 
• Chairs: Nancy Johnson & Marty Plevel 
• Awards Judge: Loisanne Keller 
• Check-in: Monday, April 1, 9-10:30am 
• Reception: Thursday, April 11, 5-7 
• Pick-up: Monday, May 6, 9-10:30am 

Experimental Show 
• Show Dates: May 7 – June 22, 2024 
• Entry & jpg deadline: Wednesday, May 1 
• Chairs: Paula Weech, Karen Richert 
• Awards Judge: TBA 
• Check-in: Monday, May 6, 9-10:30am 
• Reception: Thursday, May 16, 5-7 
• Pick-up: Monday, June 24, 9-10:30 

 
 

*Indicates point show 
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